REQUIRES LESS LABOR ■ MADE
IN THE USA ■  LOWER FREIGHT COSTS ■ NESTS
TOGETHER FOR LOW COST SHIPPING ■ UNIVERSAL
MOUNTING ■  SUSPENDS WITH MESSENGER WIRE
■ NO SHARP EDGES ■  LOWER CONSTRUCTION
COSTS BY 30% ■ REQUIRES LESS LABOR ■
MADE IN THE USA ■  LOWER FREIGHT COSTS ■
NESTS TOGETHER FOR LOW

LA
R
 M
EG
A SN
A
K
E
®
Made in the USA
This auxiliary component attaches directly to the Mega Snake’s
mounting rail to provide code compliant separation between high
ampacity conductors. Can be confi gured to the customer’s specifi c
cable schedule.
Part Number Description Finish
CM 801-AS-12-001 Air Separator for 12" wide
Mega Snake Top G/SS/PC-GY
CM 801-AS-12-002 Air Separator for 12" wide
Mega Snake Bottom G/SS/PC-GY
CM 801-AS-18-001 Air Separator for 18" wide
Mega Snake Top G/SS/PC-GY
CM 801-AS-18-002 Air Separator for 18" wide
Mega Snake Bottom G/SS/PC-GY
Mega Snake Air Separator
801 Solar Mega Snake
FINISHES: MECHANICALLY APPLIED GALVANIZED FINISH (G),
STAINLESS STEEL (SS), POWDER COATED GRAY (PC-GY)
®
Part Number Description
CM 801-4-6-CG 4" D x 6" W 4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-2-12-CG 2" D x 12" W 4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-4-12-CG 4" D x 12" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-6-12-CG 6" D x 12" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-2-18-CG 2" D x 18" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-4-18-CG 4" D x 18" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-6-18-CG 6" D x 18" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-2-24-CG 2" D x 24" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-4-24-CG 4" D x 24" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-6-24-CG 6" D x 24" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
Part Number Description
CM 801-4-6-T 4" D x 6" W T-Section
CM 801-2-12-T 2" D x 12" W T-Section
CM 801-4-12-T 4" D x 12" W T-Section
CM 801-6-12-T 6" D x 12" W T-Section
CM 801-2-18-T 2" D x 18" W T-Section
CM 801-4-18-T 4" D x 18" W T-Section
CM 801-6-18-T 6" D x 18" W T-Section
CM 801-2-24-T 2" D x 24" W T-Section
CM 801-4-24-T 4" D x 24" W T-Section
CM 801-6-24-T 6" D x 24" W T-Section
Crossing Grid
T-Section
FINISHES: STAINLESS STEEL (SS), POWDER COATED GRAY (PC-GY)
FINISHES: STAINLESS STEEL (SS), POWDER COATED GRAY (PC-GY)

R
SO
LA
R
 M
EG
A
SN
A
K
E®
800.308.6788 │ www.snaketray.com
Size Adapters
Part Number Description
CM 801-2-R6 2" x 12" to 2" x 18" or 2" x 12" to 2" x 24"
CM 801-2-R12 2" x 12" to 2" x 24"
CM 801-4-R6 4" x 12" to 4" x 18" or 4" x 18" to 4" x 24"
CM 801-4-R12 4" x 12" to 4" x 24"
CM 801-6-R6 6" x 12" to 6" x 18" or 6" x 18" to 6" x 24"
CM 801-6-R12 6" x 12' to 6" x 24"
CM 801-2/4-R6 2" x 12" to 4" x 18" or 2" x 18" to 4" x 24"
CM 801-2/4-R12 2" x 12" to 4" x 24"
CM 801-4/6-R6 4" x 12" to 6" x 18" or 4" x 18" to 6" x 24"
CM 801-4/6-R12 4" x 12" to 6" x 24"
CM 801-2/6-R6 2" x 12" to 6" x 18" or 2" x 18" to 6" x 24"
CM 801-2/6-R12 2" x 12" to 6" x 24"
FINISHES: STAINLESS STEEL (SS), POWDER COATED GRAY (PC-GY)
SI
ZE
 A